LESAK CUP 2024
24.08.2024 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Minizakyné | (1km, 6-7 let)
start ~ 10:27:34 | 2017 - 2018 | prihlaseno: 9

kategorie
holky 221
holky 261
holky 197
holky 299
holky 266
holky 200
holky 264
holky 222
holky 223
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
FICKOVA LIBUSKA
HLINKOVA DITA
JIRASKOVA ANNA
KUBECKOVA BARBORA
MARTINOVA MADLEN
NEMCOVA LINDA
SHANELOVA ANDELA
SZLENDAK KARINA
STEPOVA KAROLINA

2025-05-02 03:01:25 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE

tym/klub/obec
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
PRAHA 10
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
JKK JELENIOGORSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

startovni listina

rocnik
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
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